INMATE SEARCH DETAIL REPORT

INMATE DESCRIPTION

REGISTER, JOHNNIE K. (00191911)

INMATE SENTENCE AND LOCATION

SEX: MALE scDC ID: 00191911
RACE: WHITE SID: SC00843172
HEIGHT: 508" OFFENDER TYPE: ADULT-STRAIGHT SENTENCE
WEIGHT: 223 Ibs. ADMISSION DATE: 01/26/1993
AGE: 51 LOCATION: BROAD RIVER
CITIZENSHIP: CITIZEN - NATIVE BORN DORM-ROOM-BUNK: MAA-0121-B
BUILD: MEDIUM EWC LEVEL: 2F5
COMPLEXION: LIGHT EEC LEVEL:
HAIR COLOR: BLOND OR STRAWBERRY PROJECTED RELEASE DATE: NOT ELIGIBLE
EYE COLOR: BLUE PROJECTED PAROLE ELIGIBILITY:  02/28/2026
PICTURE DATE: 03/13/2024 SUP. FURLOUGH ELIGIBILITY: NOT ELIGIBLE
CURRENT OFFENSES
OFFENSE SENTENCE TYPE YRS MOS DYS  COUNTY STARTDATE  VINV  CAT  INDICT STATUS
BUGGERY ADULT-STRAIGHT SENTENCE 5 0 0 HORRY 01/25/1993 N 4 92GS26525 ACTIVE
CRIMNAL SEX CNDCT 1ST DE ADULT-STRAIGHT SENTENCE 30 0 0 HORRY 01/25/1993 \Y 5 92GS26525 ACTIVE
KIDNAPPING ADULT-STRAIGHT SENTENCE LIFE SENTENCE HORRY 02/18/1992 Y 5 92GS26525 ACTIVE
MURDER ADULT-STRAIGHT SENTENCE LIFE SENTENCE HORRY 02/18/1992 Y 5 92GS26525 ACTIVE
INDECENT EXPOSURE ADULT-STRAIGHT SENTENCE 1 0 0 HORRY 02/18/1992 N 4 92GS261275 SERVED
ESCAPES
NO ESCAPES DURING CURRENT INCARCERATION
DISCIPLINARY SANCTIONS SANCTIONS NOT AVAILABLE IN THE AUTOMATED SYSTEM PRIOR TO JANUARY 2009
NO DISCIPLINARIES DURING CURRENT INCARCERATION
MOVEMENT
MOVEMENT DATE TO LOCATION STATUS REASON
07/20/2022 BROAD RIVER INCARCERATED ADMINISTRATIVE
07/20/2022 RICHLAND CO AUTH ABSENCE (AWL) MEDICAL
02/25/2022 BROAD RIVER INCARCERATED ADMINISTRATIVE
01/24/2022 BROAD RIVER SECURE FACILI INCARCERATED ADMINISTRATIVE
03/02/2021 BROAD RIVER INCARCERATED ADMINISTRATIVE
02/18/2021 LEE INCARCERATED MEDICAL
11/12/2019 BROAD RIVER INCARCERATED ADMINISTRATIVE
11/12/2019 KIRKLAND INCARCERATED MEDICAL
09/10/2019 BROAD RIVER INCARCERATED ADMINISTRATIVE
09/10/2019 KIRKLAND INCARCERATED MEDICAL
12/13/2018 BROAD RIVER INCARCERATED ADMINISTRATIVE
12/13/2018 KIRKLAND INCARCERATED MEDICAL

April 23, 2024

@VERSION@

Page 1 of

3



INMATE SEARCH DETAIL REPORT
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12/11/2018
12/11/2018
12/06/2018
12/06/2018
11/19/2018
11/19/2018
10/25/2018
10/25/2018
10/08/2018
10/08/2018
09/27/2018
09/27/2018
08/23/2018
08/23/2018
06/24/2016
06/24/2016
03/03/2016
03/03/2016
02/11/2016
02/11/2016
07/17/2015
07/17/2015
06/23/2015
06/23/2015
04/21/2015
04/21/2015
08/22/2014
08/22/2014
08/04/2014
08/04/2014
07/18/2014
07/18/2014
12/12/2007
12/12/2007
10/02/2007
10/02/2007
08/24/2007
08/24/2007
03/22/2006
03/22/2006
01/08/2004
07/21/2003
03/24/2003
02/19/2002
02/19/2002

12/01/2000

April 23, 2024

TO LOCATION

BROAD RIVER

RICHLAND CO

BROAD RIVER

KIRKLAND

BROAD RIVER

SUMTER CO

BROAD RIVER

KIRKLAND

BROAD RIVER

RICHLAND CO

BROAD RIVER

KIRKLAND

BROAD RIVER

OUTSIDE MEDICAL

BROAD RIVER

OUTSIDE MEDICAL

BROAD RIVER

KIRKLAND

BROAD RIVER

KIRKLAND

BROAD RIVER

OUTSIDE MEDICAL

BROAD RIVER

OUTSIDE MEDICAL

BROAD RIVER

OUTSIDE MEDICAL

BROAD RIVER

RICHLAND CO

BROAD RIVER

RICHLAND CO

BROAD RIVER

OUTSIDE MEDICAL

BROAD RIVER

SUMTER CO

BROAD RIVER

OUTSIDE MEDICAL

BROAD RIVER

SUMTER CO

BROAD RIVER

SUMTER CO

BROAD RIVER

LIEBER

LEE

ALLENDALE

RICHLAND CO

ALLENDALE

@VERSION@

STATUS
INCARCERATED
AUTH ABSENCE (AWL)
INCARCERATED
INCARCERATED
INCARCERATED
AUTH ABSENCE (AWL)
INCARCERATED
INCARCERATED
INCARCERATED
AUTH ABSENCE (AWL)
INCARCERATED
INCARCERATED
INCARCERATED
AUTH ABSENCE (AWL)
INCARCERATED
AUTH ABSENCE (AWL)
INCARCERATED
INCARCERATED
INCARCERATED
INCARCERATED
INCARCERATED
AUTH ABSENCE (AWL)
INCARCERATED
AUTH ABSENCE (AWL)
INCARCERATED
AUTH ABSENCE (AWL)
INCARCERATED
AUTH ABSENCE (AWL)
INCARCERATED
AUTH ABSENCE (AWL)
INCARCERATED
AUTH ABSENCE (AWL)
INCARCERATED
AUTH ABSENCE (AWL)
INCARCERATED
AUTH ABSENCE (AWL)
INCARCERATED
AUTH ABSENCE (AWL)
INCARCERATED
AUTH ABSENCE (AWL)
INCARCERATED
INCARCERATED
INCARCERATED
INCARCERATED
AUTH ABSENCE (AWL)

INCARCERATED

REGISTER, JOHNNIE K. (00191911)

REASON
ADMINISTRATIVE
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MOVEMENT

MOVEMENT DATE TO LOCATION
11/28/2000 HORRY CO
02/24/1993 ALLENDALE
01/26/1993 LIEBER R&E

EARNED WORK CREDITS
JOB DESCRIPTION

SENIOR SHOP OPERATOR
SENIOR SHOP OPERATOR
SENIOR MAINTENANCE OPER
INDUSTRIES TRAINEE
SENIOR HEAT./A.C. OPER
SENIOR HEAT./A.C. OPER
SENIOR HEAT./A.C. OPER
MECHANIC

SENIOR HEAT./A.C. OPER
CONCRETE FINISHER
PLUMBER

CONSTRUCTION TRAINEE
TEACHER AIDE

LIBRARY HELPER

EARNED EDUCATION CREDITS

NO EARNED EDUCATION CREDITS DURING CURRENT INCARCERATION

CERTIFICATES
CERTIFICATE DESCRIPTION

HEAT/AIR TECH |

PROGRAMS
PROGRAM DESCRIPTION

CHARACTER-BASED PROGRAMS

April 23, 2024

START DATE

12/06/2017

06/16/2011

11/06/2009

12/04/2008

05/31/2006

01/13/2004

07/30/2003

03/25/2003

01/22/1996

10/23/1995

05/06/1994

08/11/1993

06/16/1993

03/09/1993
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STATUS

AUTH ABSENCE (AWL)

INCARCERATED

INCARCERATED

END DATE

12/05/2017

06/15/2011

11/05/2009

12/03/2008

05/30/2006

01/08/2004

07/21/2003

03/24/2003

01/20/1996

10/22/1995

05/05/1994

06/16/1993

03/19/1993

TERMINATION REASON

LATERAL TRANSFER
INMATE REQUEST
INMATE REQUEST
INMATE REQUEST
INMATE REQUEST
INSTIT TRANSFER
INSTIT TRANSFER
INSTIT TRANSFER
PROMOTION
INMATE REQUEST
PROMOTION

UNSAT JOB PERFORM

UNSAT JOB PERFORM

RECEIVED DATE

03/23/1995

START DATE

01/02/2018

REGISTER, JOHNNIE K. (00191911)

REASON

TO COURT

ADMINISTRATIVE

NEW ADMISSION

END DATE

JOB LEVEL

2F5

2F5

2F5

2F5

2F5

2F7

2F5

2F5

2F5

3F5

3F5

7F5

5F5

5F5
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