INMATE SEARCH DETAIL REPORT



INMATE DESCRIPTION		INMATE SENTENCE AND LOCATION		
SEX:	MALE	SCDC ID:	00191911	
RACE:	WHITE	SID:	SC00843172	
HEIGHT:	5' 08"	OFFENDER TYPE:	ADULT-STRAIGHT SENTENCE	
WEIGHT:	223 lbs.	ADMISSION DATE:	01/26/1993	
AGE:	51	LOCATION:	BROAD RIVER	
CITIZENSHIP:	CITIZEN - NATIVE BORN	DORM-ROOM-BUNK:	MAA-0121-B	
BUILD:	MEDIUM	EWC LEVEL:	2F5	
COMPLEXION:	LIGHT	EEC LEVEL:		
HAIR COLOR:	BLOND OR STRAWBERRY	PROJECTED RELEASE DATE:	NOT ELIGIBLE	
EYE COLOR:	BLUE	PROJECTED PAROLE ELIGIBILITY:	02/28/2026	
PICTURE DATE:	03/13/2024	SUP. FURLOUGH ELIGIBILITY:	NOT ELIGIBLE	

CURRENT OFFENSES										
OFFENSE	SENTENCE TYPE	YRS	MOS	DYS	COUNTY	START DATE	V/NV	CAT	INDICT	STATUS
BUGGERY	ADULT-STRAIGHT SENTENCE	5	0	0	HORRY	01/25/1993	N	4	92GS26525	ACTIVE
CRIMNAL SEX CNDCT 1ST DE	ADULT-STRAIGHT SENTENCE	30	0	0	HORRY	01/25/1993	V	5	92GS26525	ACTIVE
KIDNAPPING	ADULT-STRAIGHT SENTENCE	LIFE S	SENTENC	E	HORRY	02/18/1992	V	5	92GS26525	ACTIVE
MURDER	ADULT-STRAIGHT SENTENCE	LIFE S	SENTENC	E	HORRY	02/18/1992	V	5	92GS26525	ACTIVE
INDECENT EXPOSURE	ADULT-STRAIGHT SENTENCE	1	0	0	HORRY	02/18/1992	N	4	92GS261275	SERVED

ESCAPES

NO ESCAPES DURING CURRENT INCARCERATION

DISCIPLINARY SANCTIONS

SANCTIONS NOT AVAILABLE IN THE AUTOMATED SYSTEM PRIOR TO JANUARY 2009

NO DISCIPLINARIES DURING CURRENT INCARCERATION

TO LOCATION	STATUS	REASON
BROAD RIVER	INCARCERATED	ADMINISTRATIVE
RICHLAND CO	AUTH ABSENCE (AWL)	MEDICAL
BROAD RIVER	INCARCERATED	ADMINISTRATIVE
BROAD RIVER SECURE FACILI	INCARCERATED	ADMINISTRATIVE
BROAD RIVER	INCARCERATED	ADMINISTRATIVE
LEE	INCARCERATED	MEDICAL
BROAD RIVER	INCARCERATED	ADMINISTRATIVE
KIRKLAND	INCARCERATED	MEDICAL
BROAD RIVER	INCARCERATED	ADMINISTRATIVE
KIRKLAND	INCARCERATED	MEDICAL
BROAD RIVER	INCARCERATED	ADMINISTRATIVE
KIRKLAND	INCARCERATED	MEDICAL
	BROAD RIVER RICHLAND CO BROAD RIVER BROAD RIVER SECURE FACILI BROAD RIVER LEE BROAD RIVER KIRKLAND BROAD RIVER KIRKLAND BROAD RIVER	BROAD RIVER RICHLAND CO AUTH ABSENCE (AWL) BROAD RIVER BROAD RIVER SECURE FACILI BROAD RIVER INCARCERATED BROAD RIVER INCARCERATED BROAD RIVER INCARCERATED LEE INCARCERATED BROAD RIVER INCARCERATED KIRKLAND INCARCERATED KIRKLAND INCARCERATED KIRKLAND INCARCERATED KIRKLAND INCARCERATED KIRKLAND INCARCERATED KIRKLAND INCARCERATED INCARCERATED KIRKLAND INCARCERATED

INMATE SEARCH DETAIL REPORT

MOVEMENT			
MOVEMENT DATE	TO LOCATION	STATUS	REASON
12/11/2018	BROAD RIVER	INCARCERATED	ADMINISTRATIVE
12/11/2018	RICHLAND CO	AUTH ABSENCE (AWL)	MEDICAL
12/06/2018	BROAD RIVER	INCARCERATED	ADMINISTRATIVE
12/06/2018	KIRKLAND	INCARCERATED	MEDICAL
11/19/2018	BROAD RIVER	INCARCERATED	ADMINISTRATIVE
11/19/2018	SUMTER CO	AUTH ABSENCE (AWL)	MEDICAL
10/25/2018	BROAD RIVER	INCARCERATED	ADMINISTRATIVE
10/25/2018	KIRKLAND	INCARCERATED	MEDICAL
10/08/2018	BROAD RIVER	INCARCERATED	ADMINISTRATIVE
10/08/2018	RICHLAND CO	AUTH ABSENCE (AWL)	MEDICAL
09/27/2018	BROAD RIVER	INCARCERATED	ADMINISTRATIVE
09/27/2018	KIRKLAND	INCARCERATED	MEDICAL
08/23/2018	BROAD RIVER	INCARCERATED	ADMINISTRATIVE
08/23/2018	OUTSIDE MEDICAL	AUTH ABSENCE (AWL)	MEDICAL
06/24/2016	BROAD RIVER	INCARCERATED	ADMINISTRATIVE
06/24/2016	OUTSIDE MEDICAL	AUTH ABSENCE (AWL)	MEDICAL
03/03/2016	BROAD RIVER	INCARCERATED	ADMINISTRATIVE
03/03/2016	KIRKLAND	INCARCERATED	MEDICAL
02/11/2016	BROAD RIVER	INCARCERATED	ADMINISTRATIVE
02/11/2016	KIRKLAND	INCARCERATED	MEDICAL
07/17/2015	BROAD RIVER	INCARCERATED	ADMINISTRATIVE
07/17/2015	OUTSIDE MEDICAL	AUTH ABSENCE (AWL)	MEDICAL
06/23/2015	BROAD RIVER	INCARCERATED	ADMINISTRATIVE
06/23/2015	OUTSIDE MEDICAL	AUTH ABSENCE (AWL)	MEDICAL
04/21/2015	BROAD RIVER	INCARCERATED	ADMINISTRATIVE
04/21/2015	OUTSIDE MEDICAL	AUTH ABSENCE (AWL)	MEDICAL
08/22/2014	BROAD RIVER	INCARCERATED	ADMINISTRATIVE
08/22/2014	RICHLAND CO	AUTH ABSENCE (AWL)	MEDICAL
08/04/2014	BROAD RIVER	INCARCERATED	ADMINISTRATIVE
08/04/2014	RICHLAND CO	AUTH ABSENCE (AWL)	MEDICAL
07/18/2014	BROAD RIVER	INCARCERATED	ADMINISTRATIVE
07/18/2014	OUTSIDE MEDICAL	AUTH ABSENCE (AWL)	MEDICAL
12/12/2007	BROAD RIVER	INCARCERATED	ADMINISTRATIVE
12/12/2007	SUMTER CO	AUTH ABSENCE (AWL)	MEDICAL
10/02/2007	BROAD RIVER	INCARCERATED	ADMINISTRATIVE
10/02/2007	OUTSIDE MEDICAL	AUTH ABSENCE (AWL)	MEDICAL
08/24/2007	BROAD RIVER	INCARCERATED	ADMINISTRATIVE
08/24/2007	SUMTER CO	AUTH ABSENCE (AWL)	MEDICAL
03/22/2006	BROAD RIVER	INCARCERATED	ADMINISTRATIVE
03/22/2006	SUMTER CO	AUTH ABSENCE (AWL)	MEDICAL
01/08/2004	BROAD RIVER	INCARCERATED	ADMINISTRATIVE
07/21/2003	LIEBER	INCARCERATED	ADMINISTRATIVE
03/24/2003	LEE	INCARCERATED	ADMINISTRATIVE
02/19/2002	ALLENDALE	INCARCERATED	MEDICAL
02/19/2002	RICHLAND CO	AUTH ABSENCE (AWL)	MEDICAL
12/01/2000	ALLENDALE	INCARCERATED	RETURN FROM COURT

April 23, 2024 @VERSION@ Page 2 of 3

INMATE SEARCH DETAIL REPORT

MOVEMENT					
MOVEMENT DATE	TO LOCATION	STATUS	REASON		
11/28/2000	HORRY CO	AUTH ABSENCE (AWL)	TO COURT		
02/24/1993	ALLENDALE	INCARCERATED	ADMINISTRATIVE		
01/26/1993	LIEBER R&E	INCARCERATED	NEW ADMISSION		

EARNED WORK CREDITS						
JOB DESCRIPTION	START DATE	END DATE	TERMINATION REASON	JOB LEVEL		
SENIOR SHOP OPERATOR	12/06/2017			2F5		
SENIOR SHOP OPERATOR	06/16/2011	12/05/2017	LATERAL TRANSFER	2F5		
SENIOR MAINTENANCE OPER	11/06/2009	06/15/2011	INMATE REQUEST	2F5		
INDUSTRIES TRAINEE	12/04/2008	11/05/2009	INMATE REQUEST	2F5		
SENIOR HEAT./A.C. OPER	05/31/2006	12/03/2008	INMATE REQUEST	2F5		
SENIOR HEAT./A.C. OPER	01/13/2004	05/30/2006	INMATE REQUEST	2F7		
SENIOR HEAT./A.C. OPER	07/30/2003	01/08/2004	INSTIT TRANSFER	2F5		
MECHANIC	03/25/2003	07/21/2003	INSTIT TRANSFER	2F5		
SENIOR HEAT./A.C. OPER	01/22/1996	03/24/2003	INSTIT TRANSFER	2F5		
CONCRETE FINISHER	10/23/1995	01/20/1996	PROMOTION	3F5		
PLUMBER	05/06/1994	10/22/1995	INMATE REQUEST	3F5		
CONSTRUCTION TRAINEE	08/11/1993	05/05/1994	PROMOTION	7F5		
TEACHER AIDE	06/16/1993	06/16/1993	UNSAT JOB PERFORM	5F5		
LIBRARY HELPER	03/09/1993	03/19/1993	UNSAT JOB PERFORM	5F5		

EARNED EDUCATION CREDITS

NO EARNED EDUCATION CREDITS DURING CURRENT INCARCERATION

CERTIFICATES	
CERTIFICATE DESCRIPTION	RECEIVED DATE
HEAT/AIR TECH I	03/23/1995

PROGRAMS				
PROGRAM DESCRIPTION	START DATE	END DATE		
CHARACTER-BASED PROGRAMS	01/02/2018			

April 23, 2024 @VERSION@ Page 3 of 3